Last updated on 22" November, 2023

INDIAN HEALTH ECONOMICS AND POLICY ASSOCIATION

List of Individual Members and Institutional Members

General Body consists of all members as well as members nominated by Institutional
members (maximum two members by each institutional member)

Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM1 V Selvaraju kvselva@gmail.com

LM2 Akash Acharya akash.acharya@gmail.com
LM3 Dilip TR diliptr@hotmail.com

LM4 Ramesh Chellan rameshchellan@gmail.com
LM5 Tom Getzen tomgetzen@healtheconomics.org
LM6 Gavin Mooney gavin@gavinmooney.com
LM7 Mayur Trivedi trivedi.mayur@gmail.com
LM8 Rajeev Ahuja ahujaahuja@yahoo.com

LM9 Tej Ram Jat jattejram@yaho0.co.in

LM10 | Retty George rettygeorge@gmail.com
LM11 | Subrata Mukherjee msubratal00@gmail.com
LM12 | Shreekant lyengar shriyengar@gmail.com

LM13 | Ankush Agrawal ankush.agrawal@gmail.com
LM14 | Mousumi Dutta dmousumil970@gmail.com
LM15 | Zakir Husain dzhusain@gmail.com

LM16 | Vinod Annigeri vbacmdr@gmail.com

LM17 | Indrani Gupta indrani@iegindia.org

LM18 | Lalitha lalithanarayanan@gmail.com
LM19 | Somayajulu somayajulu.uv@sigma-india.in
LM20 | Tilak Mukherji tilak.mukherji@gmail.com
LM21 | Shankar Prinja shankarprinja@gmail.com
LM22 | Anagha Khot anagha.khot@gmail.com
LM23 | Shalini Rudra shalini.rudra3@gmail.com
LM24 | William Joe william.joe@gmail.com
LM25 | Nishant Jain jainnishu@gmail.com

LM26 | Narayana D narayanadelampady@gmail.com
LM27 | Snehashish Raichowdhury | _sraichowdhury@gmail.com
LM28 | Basil Hans vbasilhans@yahoo.com
LM29 | Denny John djohn1976@gmail.com

LM30 | Bhavesh Jain bhaveshjainl@gmail.com
LM31 | Nehal Jain nrs_09@yahoo.com; nehal.sanghvi@yahoo.com
LM32 | Suneeta Sharma S
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Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM33 | Kabir Sheikh kabir.sheikh@iiphd.org; kabir.sheikh@yahoo.co.uk
LM34 | Lusome Raman lusome_raman@hotmail.com
LM35 | Swadhin K.Mondal kumar.swadhin@gmail.com
LM36 | Parikshit M Gogate parikshitgogate@hotmail.com
LM37 | Rama Krishna V rahul_rk2004@yaho0.co.in
LM38 | Muniraju M mmmuniraju2@gmail.com
LM39 | Manisha Karne manisha.karne@gmail.com
LM40 | Devadasan N deva@iphindia.org

LM41 | Sunil Nandraj sunil.nandraj@gmail.com
LM42 | Rama Baru rama.v.baru@gmail.com

LM43 | Abhiroop Mukhopadhyay | abhiroopm@gmail.com

LM44 | Tarun Goel tarun.goel2005@gmail.com
LM45 | Rajendran S myrajendran@gmail.com
LM46 | Susmita Chatterjee s_chatterjee_123@yahoo.com
LM47 | Shirin Rais shirinrais@gmail.com

LM48 | ChitraM chitraeconometricsmku@gmail.com
LM49 | Sasikala K sasikalak@rediffmail.com
LM50 | Govindarajalu K kgkovai@gmail.com

LM51 | Pattnaik GS gspattnaik@gmail.com

LM52 | Prasanna Joshi prasanna.economics@gmail.com
LM53 | Sawarn Singh sspuch@gmail.com

LM54 | Gulati B.K. gulbk@hotmail.com

LM55 | Ajay Sehgal ajaymcom?77@yahoo.com
LM56 | Nandita Saikia nanditasts@gmail.com

LM57 | Nayanatara Nayak nsnayanatara@yahoo.com
LM58 | Kshipra Jain kshipraaa@googlemail.com
LM59 | Manmeet Kaur mini.manmeet@gmail.com
LM60 | Arun Kulkarni ark.cmdr@gmail.com

LM61 | Barun Kanjilal barun@iihmr.org

LM62 | Yadawendra yadawendra@gmail.com
LM63 | Kaushalendra Kumar kaushalendra.1983@gmail.com
LM64 | Ramachandran R ecoram_ttl@yahoo.co.in

LM65 | Debjani Barman debjanibarman@gmail.com
LM66 | Jaspreet Kaur jassi4friends@gmail.com
LM67 | Khullak Meson Maring kmmaring@gmail.com

LM68 | Nair KS ksnair.nihfw@gmail.com
LM69 | Rohit Kumar rohit_iihmr@yahoo.com
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Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM70 | Pradeep Agarwal pradeepgagarwal @yahoo.com
LM71 | Rudra Narayana Mishra rudraam@gmail.com

LM72 | Arvind Pandey arvindp.nims@gmail.com
LM73 | Yadav R.J. rjyadav@hotmail.com

LM74 | Annapurna Chavali annapurna.chavali@gmail.com
LM75 | Moumita Mukherjee mukherjee.moumita3@gmail.com
LM76 | Prakash Shah drprakashsha@gmail.com
LM77 | Godwin SK godwinsk@yahoo.com

LM78 | Anoshua Chaudhury anoshuac@gmail.com

LM79 | Subhasis Bhattacharya suva69eco@gmail.com

LM80 | Saurabh Kumar drsaurabhkumar@gmail.com
LM81 | Anjali Chikersal achikersal@yahoo.com

LM82 | Pushpa Trivedi pushpa99.trivedi@gmail.com
LM83 | Shanmuganandan anandan.apk@gmail.com

LM84 | Arun Sengupta arun_gupta44@yahoo.com
LM85 | S Tirukoti subhaibs@gmail.com;

LM86 | Pratima Yadav pratimay7@gmail.com

LM87 | Ravishankar AK akravishankar.pop@gmail.com
LM88 | Hanumanthappa K hanumanthappadvg@gmail.com
LM89 | Biradar RR rrbiradar2008@gmail.com
LM90 | Vijayalakshmi G Hunsur vijaylaxmi.agra@gmail.com
LM91 | Prabhuling M Parugond parugond.prabhuling154@gmail.com
LM92 | Rajashri S.Gudaganavar svgstat@gmail.com

LM93 | Ratnamala Kadapatti rgkadapatti@gmail.com

LM94 | Hemakeshav hemakeshavank@gmail.com
LM95 | Vittal Mogasale vmogasale@ivi.int

LM96 | Anjali Radkar anjaliradkar@yaho0.co.in
LM97 | Ravindra Dholakia rdholkia@iima.ac.in

LM98 | Santosh Kumar drsankral@gmail.com

LM99 | Cyril Kanmony cyrilkanmony@ymail.com
LM100 | Seozy Bhatia seozy_bhatia_2007@yahoo.co.in
LM101 | Kshitij Chaudhary kshitijchaudhary@hotmail.com
LM102 | Sathiyavan D dsathyavan@gmail.com

LM103 | Mukta Adi muktasadi@gmail.com

LM104 | Aloke Gupta aloke.g@gmail.com

LM105 | Sreedhar D d.sreedhar@manipal.edu
LM106 | Pradeep Hadke hadkep@yahoo.com
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Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM2107 | Surendra Jichkar sjichkar@hotmail.com

LM108 | Anuradha Katyal anuradha.katyal64@gmail.com
LM109 | Lakshmi Narayan Dash Indash31@rediffmail.com
LM110 | Muniyandi M mmuniyandi@yahoo.com
LM111 | Avinash Ganboti avinashganbotell@gmail.com
LM112 | Saravanan S sukisaravanan860@gmail.com
LM113 | Manjaree Anand manjaree08@gmail.com
LM114 | Dhane RM rajendradhane@gmail.com
LM115 | Revankar D.R. drr.cmdr@gmail.com

LM116 | Karikalan N drkarikalan82@gmail.com
LM117 | Sadasivam K sadamku@gmail.com

LM118 | Dhulasi Birundha dhulasibirundha@yahoo.com
LM119 | Anish Desai ADesai8@its.jnj.com

LM120 | Chandrakant Lahariya c.lahariya@gmail.com

LM121 | Mukta Rani Mishra muktal973@gmail.com
LM122 | Shankaranand G shankarg.eco@gmail.com
LM123 | Vinod Verma vinod.verma@adityabirla.com
LM124 | Lily Grace E Bodapati lillygrace@gmail.com

LM125 | Shaukath Azim shaukathazim@gmail.com
LM126 | Mario Joseph D'souza mariodsl@rediffmail.com
LM127 | Sujoy Kumar Mojumdar sujoykm@gmail.com

LM128 | Suraj Chandy Oomman SurajChandy.Oomman@capita.co.uk
LM129 | N. Mani tnsfnrmani@gmail.com

LM130 | Virupakshappa Mulagund | virupaksh.222@gmail.com
LM131 | Arun Vashishtha arunvashishtharock@gmail.com
LM132 | Vinesh Kumar vkvnair08@gmail.com
LM133 | Honnappa H.Bharadi hhbharadi09@yahoo.com
LM134 | Sunil Verma sunil8260@gmail.com

LM135 | Thangamani Thanga_monu@yaho0.co.in
LM136 | Shailender K Hooda skhooda.jnu@gmail.com
LM137 | Sanjoy Roy sanjroy@yahoo.com

LM138 | N.Maruti Rao maruti_mn@rediffmail.com
LM139 | Gyan Prakash Sharma gyansharma76@gmail.com
LM140 | Ganesan S sganesanbdu@rediffmail.com
LM141 | Bijan Borah Borah.Bijan@mayo.edu
LM142 | Sangeeta Poswal sangeetaposwal77@gmail.com
LM143 | Manish Jain mjainl@its.jnj.com
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Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM144 | Chitra Choudhary chitrachoudhary33@gmail.com
LM145 | Savitha N savithaeco@gmail.com

LM146 | Patil BS patil.bs@cmr.edu.in

LM147 | Pratik Kr.Kundu kundu.pratik22@gmail.com
LM148 | Sandeep Kumar sandeepkr.p@gmail.com
LM149 | Sala Subba Rao salasubbarao@gmail.com
LM150 | Balasubramanian A drabalasubramanian@yahoo.in
LM151 | Mauli Sanyal mauli_sanyal@yahoo.co.in
LM152 | Puneet Gupta drpuneetgupta@gmail.com
LM153 | AV Nagavarma avnvarma@gmail.com

LM154 | Ekta Pandey drektapandey@gmail.com
LM155 | M. Pasha. Md. Ibrahimsab | dr.mahboob303@gmail.com
LM156 | Rajiv Kr. Agarwal dr.rajivkagarwal@gmail.com
LM157 | Lakshmi Priya G lakshmipriya.dileep@gmail.com
LM158 | Shivender Sangar shivendrasangar2009@gmail.com
LM159 | Ganesan L l.ganesan2008@yahoo.com
LM160 | Anjali Dash dash86.eco@gmail.com

LM161 | Siddhartha K. Rastogi srastogi@iima.ac.in

LM162 | Shivang Swaminarayan shiv.on.mobile@gmail.com
LM163 | Sowmalya Ghosh soumalyaghoshl@gmail.com
LM164 | Rinshu Dwivedi rinshudwivedi999@gmail.com
LM165 | Khursheed Hussain Dar Khursheedarreh@gmail.com
LM166 | Joel singh Basumatary joesinghbasumatary@gmail.com
LM167 | Vishal Kumar J. Jani vijjani@gmail.com

LM168 | Thiruganasampanthan

LM169 | Shruti Murthy itzshruti@gmail.com

LM170 | Senthil A. Rajamoorthy sam_mmc1999@yahoo.co.in
LM171 | Uma Ram Jadhav umal673@gmail.com

LM172 | Juliet F Lalzarzoliani juliet.fanai.woofy@gmail.com
LM173 | Prasanna

LM174 | Aswini H. Bidaralli ashwiniphd78@gmail.com
LM175 | Samjukta Das

LM176 | V.P. Maheshkumar pharma_mahesh@yahoo.com
LM177 | P. Chandrasekhar pkumar@terumopenal.com
LM178 | Lysander Michael Menezes | Lysander_Menezes@abtindia.net
LM179 | Neelakanta.N.T Neel neelnt@gmail.com

LM180 | Migdad Asaria migdad.asaria@gmail.com
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Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM181 | Pankaj Bahuguna pankajbahuguna08@gmail.com
LM182 | R. Vaheedha Banu syedmaroof2000@gmail.com
LM183 | P Devi Priya devipriya@ldc.edu.in

LM184 | Ravichandran Natarajan ravichan8@gmail.com

LM185 | Hrudanans G Misra hrudanandmishra@gmail.com
LM186 | S. Muhammad Salim Khan | smsalimkhan2@gmail.com
LM187 | T. Indra tindramku@gmail.com

LM188 | Vijayalakshmi Hebbare vnhebbare@hotmail.com
LM189 | Putta Madhavi dr.madhaviputta@gmail.com
LM190 | Alex Joseph alexjosephdr@gmail.com
LM191 | Sanchita Roy roy.sanchital612@gmail.com
LM192 | Sarajit Ankura ankura.sarajit24@gmail.com
LM193 | Debaprasad Sarkar s19debaprasad@gmail.com
LM194 | Biswajit Mandal biswajiteco@gmail.com
LM195 | Vandana Tamrakar vandanatjnu@gmail.com
LM196 | Amal Sharin T J amalsharin@gmail.com
LM197 | Rajy Ramakrishnan rajyrajesh@gmail.com

LM198 | Ambrish Anil Dongre ambudon@gmail.com

LM199 | Rishi Kumar rishitiwaril507 @gmail.com
LM200 g:gg%;??ﬁ;h dr.karthikganesh@gmail.com
LM201 | K S James ksjames@gmail.com

LM202 | Nilanjan Bhor nilanjanbhor@gmail.com
LM203 | Biju George Bijugeorgel@gmail.com
LM204 | Vidya K vidyayogendra@gmail.com
LM205 | Saratchand C chandcsarat@gmail.com
LM206 | P Thirunavukkarasu drprasanmail@gmail.com
LM207 | Ambrish Anil Dongre ambrishd@iima.ac.in

LM208 | Subodh Kandamuthan subodh.kandamuthan@gmail.com
LM209 | Udaya Shankar Mishra udayamishra64@gmail.com
LM210 | Mohammad Kasif Khan kashifiips@gmail.com

LM211 | Vandana Tamrakar vandanatjnu@gmail.com
LM212 | Thej Kumar Nallagangula | drnthejkumar@gmail.com
LM213 | Shilpa Chaudhary shilpal2.chaudhary@gmail.com
LM214 | Arijita Dutta dutta.arijita@gmail.com
LM215 | Chandrakant L Bhosale bhosale.chandrakant@gmail.com
LM216 | Althaf Shajahan althaf@nitc.ac.in

LM217 | A Satheesh Babu asbecovc@gmail.com
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Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM218 | Ramna Thakur ramna@iitmandi.ac.in

LM219 | Samik Chowdhury samik@aud.ac.in, samik141@gmail.com
LM220 | Gogoal Falia gogoal.falia@yahoo.com
LM221 | Anuhya Korrapati anuhya.korrapati@gmail.com
LM222 | Srinivas Goli sirispeaks2u@gmail.com
LM223 | Neetu Choudhary choudharyneetu@gmail.com
LM224 | Bevin Vinay Kumar V N bevinvinay@gmail.com

LM225 | Muthuvignesh Kumar M mvkec@yahoo.com

LM226 | Anilkumar S H anilshphd0282@gmail.com
LM227 | Anju Susan Thomas anjususan9313@gmail.com
LM228 | Husensab A. Nadaf hussain8982@gmail.com
LM229 | Debashis Pattanaik debas@niser.ac.in

LM230 | Md Zakaria Siddiqui zakaria.jnu@gmail.com

LM231 | Tanvi Kiran tanvikiran3@yahoo.com

LM232 | Tijo Geroge meet_tijo@hotmail.com; meettijogeo@gmail.com
LM233 | Indrani Chakraborty indrani.c61@gmail.com

LM234 | Malika B. Mistry drmalika.mistry@gmail.com
LM235 | Achin Chakraborty achinchak@gmail.com

LM236 | Ekbal Bappakunju ekbalb@gmail.com

LM237 | Apilang Apum apilangapum@gmail.com
LM238 | Benson Thomas bensonthomasm@gmail.com
LM239 | Nagendra C consultant.nagendra@gmail.com
LM240 | Darsana Prakash eel9darsana@mse.ac.in

LM241 | Monisha Israni monishal388@gmail.com
LM242 | Rajalakshmi Mohanty rajlaxmi.mohanty09@gmail.com
LM243 | Rajesh H. Bhoite studyrajesh02@gmail.com
LM244 | K Suganya ksuganya@Idc.edu.in

LM245 | Isha Kapoor isha.kapoor@outlook.com
LM246 | Indrani Roy Chowdhury indraniroychowdhury01@gmail.com
LM247 | Monika Mathoor mathurmonikal23@gmail.com
LM248 | Sunitha Nair Sunithanair7é@gmail.com
LM249 | Anu Shree anushreekashyap91@gmail.com
LM250 | Basant Kumar Panda basantpanda99@gmail.com
LM251 | Khushbu Thadani khushbut24@gmail.com

LM252 | Salim Shah salimshah.tu@gmail.com
LM253 | Nikita Jacob nikita.jacob@york.ac.uk

LM254 | Neha Purohit drnehapurohit1389@gmail.com

Page 7 of 11


mailto:ramna@iitmandi.ac.in
mailto:samik@aud.ac.in
mailto:gogoal.falia@yahoo.com
mailto:anuhya.korrapati@gmail.com
mailto:sirispeaks2u@gmail.com
mailto:choudharyneetu@gmail.com
mailto:%20bevinvinay@gmail.com
mailto:mvkec@yahoo.com
mailto:anilshphd0282@gmail.com
mailto:anjususan9313@gmail.com
mailto:hussain8982@gmail.com
mailto:debas@niser.ac.in
mailto:zakaria.jnu@gmail.com
mailto:tanvikiran3@yahoo.com
mailto:meet_tijo@hotmail.com;%20meettijogeo@gmail.com
mailto:indrani.c61@gmail.com
mailto:drmalika.mistry@gmail.com
mailto:achinchak@gmail.com
mailto:khushbut24@gmail.com

Last updated on 22" November, 2023

Life Members (Individual)

SrNo | Name Email address

LM255 | Junaid Khan khan.junaid8958@gmail.com
LM256 | Monikanda Prasad gmonikandaprasad@gmail.com
LM257 | Soumyajit Chakraborty soumyajit.eco@gmail.com
LM258 | Reshmi Sengupta reshmi.sengupta@flame.edu.in
LM259 | K. Jishnu Pawan jishnupawan@sctimst.ac.in
LM260 | Arsha V.R. drarshavr@gmail.com

LM261 | Mala Ramanathan mala@sctimst.ac.in

LM262 | Sunu C Thomas drsunuthomas@gmail.com
LM263 | Manjunatha V Kaligouda kaligoudmanju@gmail.com
LM264 | Varsha P Nagargoje varshanagrgoje@gmail.com
LM265 | Ramesh Athe dr.athe9@gmail.com

LM266 | Malini Sharma malinisharma@dr.du.ac.in
LM267 | Debabrata Mukhopadhyay | debul641975@yahoo.co.in
LM268 | Abhilash Kurup S abhilashjojo888@gmail.com
LM269 | Sunil Rajpal sunilrajpal27@gmail.com
LM270 | Gurpreet Singh DrGurpreet. MD.AFMC@gmail.com
LM271 | Anushree S Panikkassery anusavyan@gmail.com

LM272 | Pubali Das pubalidas1996@gmail.com
LM273 | Lincoln P Choudhury LINCOLNCHOUDHURY @GMAIL.COM
LM274 | Rakesh Kumar Kumarrakeshiips@gmail.com
LM275 | Sandip Dilip Surwade dilipatmajs@gmail.com
LM276 | Savitha K.L. savithacuk2010@gmail.com
LM277 | Joseph T.J. tjjoseph@cukerala.ac.in
LM278 | Shubham Ranjan drshubhamranjan@gmail.com
LM279 | Aswathy M.A. ghoshaswathyma@gmail.com
LM280 | Alluri Venkata Nagavarma | avhvarma@gmail.com

Page 8 of 11


mailto:malinisharma@dr.du.ac.in
mailto:savithacuk2010@gmail.com
mailto:tjjoseph@cukerala.ac.in

Last updated on 22" November, 2023

IHEPA Annual/Student Members (Different Years)

SrNo | Name Email address

AS1 Pradeep Guin pradeep.guin@gmail.com

AS2 Kensuke Kubo kuboken@gmail.com

AS3 Balasaheb Pandhare balasaheb_pandhare143@yaho0.co.in
AS4 Parvathy Sunaina parvathysunaina@hotmail.com
AS5 Sarit K Rout s.s.rout@gmail.com

AS6 Avinash Ganbote avinashganbotell@gmail.com
AS7 Rajasulochana rajasulochanaiitm@gmail.com
AS8 Ranjit Kr.Mondal

AS9 Yellaiah J yellaiah.ja@gmail.com

AS10 | Sridhar S mkusri@gmail.com

AS11 | Ramasamy T

AS12 | Piramban T pirambantc86@gmail.com
AS13 | Lalitha Vadrevu lalithacusp20@gmail.com
AS14 | Naresh Kumar naresh.jnu@gmail.com

AS15 | Srinivas Goli sirispeaks2u@gmail.com
AS16 | Mousumi Gogoi gogoi.mousumi2008@gmail.com
AS17 | Aishwarya ash.ashok407@gmail.com
AS18 | Lalrinmawii C teiannry@gmail.com

AS19 | Mukta Tyagi muktatyagi.87@gmail.com
AS20 | Sonalini Khetrapal Sonalini.khetrapal@gmail.com
AS21 | EktaJalan ekta.jalan02@gmail.com

AS22 | Vaibhav Khandelwal fllvaibhavp@iimidr.ac.in
AS23 | Shweta Bhardwaj shwetabhardwaj19@gmail.com
AS24 | Satyanarayana satya.csp@gmail.com

AS25 | Sachdev GS sachdev.gs@gmail.com

AS26 | Daksha Chandy Parmar dakshacp@gmail.com

AS27 | Anita Gupta gupta.anital313@gmail.com
AS28 | Arun Singh

AS29 | Mohammed KA

AS30 | Anjali Dash dash86.eco@gmail.com

AS31 | Susanta Nag susanta.hcu@gmail.com

AS32 | Senthil Kumar M senkar1970@gmail.com

AS33 | Ashish Suryawanshi ashishsuryawanshil985@gmail.com
AS34 | Pranti Dutta prantiduttal2@gmail.com
AS35 | Pradeep S Salve pradeep8889@gmail.com
AS36 | Kalpana M.Gholap

AS37 | Shalini Meshram shalini.meshram@agmail.com
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IHEPA Annual/Student Members (Different Years)

SrNo | Name Email address

AS38 | Manjunath Kale manjunathkale4u@gmail.com
AS39 | Rasika Madge rasikapatil1979@rediffmail.com
AS40 | Apilang Apum apilangapum@gmail.com

AS41 | Absar Ahmad r.absar.ahmad@gmail.com
AS42 | Fargana drfargana@gmail.com

AS43 | Rinshu Dwivedi rinshudwivedi999@gmail.com
AS44 | Imran Jaffrey jaffreyimran@gmail.com

AS45 | Sunita Verma vermas.bot@gmail.com

AS46 | Narendra Patel narendrapatel79@gmail.com
AS47 | Keerthi keerthi@icti.ac.in

AS48 | Arvind Kr.Yadav yadavarvind992@gmail.com
AS49 | Anil Kumar Joshi

AS50 | Shubham Khandelwal skhandelwal097@gmail.com
AS51 | Bhed Ram bhedram4@gmail.com

AS52 | Neppolian B neps.neps25@gmail.com

AS53 | Senthamizh Veena veena.senthamizh@gmail.com
AS54 | Rinshu Dwivedi rishu rinshudwivedi999@gmail.com
AS55 | Jaison Joseph jaison.joseph@phfi.org

AS56 | Sowmya Dhanraj soumya sowmya@mese.ac.in
AS57 | Sayar Chatterjee sayarchatterjee90@gmail.com
AS58 | Lakshita Sagar lakshitasagar87 @gmail.co
AS59 | Ankur Sharma ankur1998sharma@gmail.com
AS60 | Riyanka Paul riyankapaul1996@gmail.com
AS61 | Md Syeef Alam alam.sayeef@gmail.com

AS62 | Md. lllias K. Sheikh illiaskanchan@gmail.com
AS63 | Pilaka Khyathi Reddy khyathi94@gmail.com

AS64 | Shruti Gupta Shruti.Gutpald@rediffmail.com
AS65 | Nimish Sharma nimishsharma9@gmail.com
AS66 | Nidhi Reddy Ramidi ramidinidhiS@gmail.com

AS67 | Shruti Gupta shruti.qupta0814@gmail.com
AS68 | Dr Nutan Shashi tigga.nutan@gmail.com

AS69 | Prema Rajeev Basargekar prema@somaiya.edu

AS70 | Ajay Kumar ajayattri@live.com

AS71 | Barsha Dey barshadey@gmail.com

AS72 | NithyaVG nithyavinayangeetha.24@gmail.com
AS73 | Priyanka Dawn priyankadawn@yaho0.co.in
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IHEPA Institutional Members

Sr No | Name Email address

IN1 Christian Medical College, Vellore pro@cmcvellore.ac.in

IN2 WOne Management, Delhi team@wonemanagement.com
Institute of Development Studies . . .

IN3 Kolkata, Kolkata idsk@idskmail.com

IN4 Access Health International, Hyderabad info@accessh.org

INS Institute of Economic Growth, Delhi diroffice@iegindia.org

ING Institute for Social and Economic director@isec.ac.in
Change, Bengaluru
Gokhale Institute of Politics and I . .

IN7 Economics, Pune gokhaleinstitute@gipe.ac.in

IN8 Azim Premji University, Bengaluru reachus@apu.edu.in

INO University of Rajastan, Jaipur (r:%j;sthanun|ver5|ty2015ja|pur@gma|I.

IN10 | Pondicherry University, Puducherry registrar@pondiuni.edu.in
Gulati Institute of Finance and Taxation, . .

IN11 Thiruvanathapuram giftkerala@gmail.com
National Institute of Science Education . . .

IN12 and Research, Bhubaneswar director@niser.ac.in
Dept of Commerce, Manipal Academy of | doc.office@manipal.edu;

IN13 . . — -
Higher Education andria.sirur@manipal.edu
Centre for Public Health Research, .

IN14 MANT mant.kolkata@gmail.com

IN15 Prasqnna School of Public Health, gudi.nachiket@manipal.edu
Manipal

Members are requested to write to secretary.ihepa@gmail.com with a copy to

office.ihepa@gmail.com to notify if any name has been excluded from the list or if there has

been any change in the email address of a member.
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